Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

	GITY OF PURILA	NU
Please Read Application And	BUIL DING INCRECTION	PERMIT ISSUED
Notes, If Any, Attached	PERIM	Permit Number: 061185
This is to certify that SEAFOR	TH HOUSING LL Elevated Landscape Technologs IN	AUG 2 5 2006
	walls for planting as on roo p dec	
AT 389 CUMBERLAND AVE		CITY OF PORTLAND

ine and of the C e of buildings and

rm or

tion a

 provided that the person or persons of the provisions of the Statutes of the construction, maintenance and this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ificatio of inspector must be an and voten permoon process or this ilding or art there is led or correction of the corre

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

epting this permit shall comply with al

nances of the City of Portland regulating

uctures, and of the application on file in

OTHER REQUIREDAPPROVALS

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

				PERM	AT ISSUED		
City of Portland, Mai	ine - Building or Use	Permit Application	n Permit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04	101 Tel: (207) 874-870	03, Fax: (207) 874-87	16 06-1185	AUG	2 5 036 10	037001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:	ļ	
389 CUMBERLAND AV		HOUSING LLC	556 COMMER	$-\alpha$			
Business Name:	Contractor Nan		Contractor Addres	s: Ulli Ul	Phone		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	dscape Technologies I	Down it Town		866306	- ₁	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	rnone:		Permit Type: Alterations - Co	mmercial		Zone:	
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	: CEO District:	Prince	
Multi Use	-	taining walls for	\$270.00	\$25,000	ł	117	
		s on rooftop deck	FIRE DEPT:	T	NSPECTION.	•	
				Approved	Use Group:	Type:/&	
				Defiled		/	
					8/24/	105	
Proposed Project Description:	C. 1 1					1/10	
Retaining walls for plantin	g areas on rooftop deck		Signature:		Signature (M)	70-(90	
					ί	_	
			Action: Appro	oved Appro	oved w/Conditions	Denied	
			Signature:		Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zonin	g Approval			
dmartin	08/11/2006						
	n does not preclude the eting applicable State and	Special Zone or Revi	ews Zon	ning Appeal	Historic Pro		
2. Building permits do no		Wetland	☐ Miscel	llaneous	Does Not R	Require Review	
septic or electrical work. 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Flood Zone	Conditional Use		Requires Review		
		Subdivision Interpretation		Approved			
		Site Plan	Approv	ved	Approved w	v/Conditions	
		Maj Minor MM	Denied	1	_ Denied		
		Sate: 8 2-3	Pate:		Date:		
		, , ,	,				
		CED TIPLE A TO	(ON				
T 1141414141		CERTIFICATI		:	41 £	1 2 41 4	
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by the							
jurisdiction. In addition, if	a permit for work describe	ed in the application is i	ssued, I certify that	t the code offic	cial's authorized rep	presentative	
shall have the authority to e such permit.	nter all areas covered by s	such permit at any reaso	nable hour to enfor	rce the provision	on of the code(s) a	pplicable to	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRES	S	DATE	PH	ONE	
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CH	ARGE OF WORK, TITLE			DATE	PH	ONE	

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit			Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: ((207) 874-871 <u>6</u>	06-1185	08/11/2006	036 1037001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	
389 CUMBERLAND AVE	SEAFORTH HOUSIN	SEAFORTH HOUSING LLC 5		556 COMMERCIAL ST STE 300	
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	C	Contractor Address:		Phone
	Elevated Landscape To	echnologies I 2	245 King George F	Road Suite 319 Bran	(866) 306-7773
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	ermit Type:		•
			Alterations - Com	mercial	
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
Multi Use retaining walls for planting areas on rooftop deck Retaining walls for planting areas on rooftop deck			eck		
Dept: Zoning Sta	itus: Approved	Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	1 Approval Da	te: 08/23/2006
Note: number of res. Units r	not determined at this time				Ok to Issue: 🔽
Dept: Building Sta	itus: Approved with Condition	s Reviewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	te: 08/24/2006
Note:					Okto Issue: 🗹
1) Loads must not exceed tho	se described in the letter from F	Pinkham & Greer	dated 7/28/06		

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner Owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any

property within the City, payment arra	angements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.			
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	Square Footage of Lot			
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# O36 1037 OO 1	Owner: SEA FORTH HOUSING, CLC (415) 788-0700 x 224			
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) N/A.	Applicant name, address & telephone: KEHM ARDRON ZHS KING GEORGE CO. SIVITESIA BEANTFORD, ON NSR 7N7 I-866-306-7773 Cof O Fee: \$ N/A.			
Current Specific use: KOOF TOP PATIO If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use: ROOF TOP PATIO t GARDEN Project description: WE WILL BE ADDING PLANTING AREAS SURROUNDED BY RETAINING				
WALLS (PRE-CAST) ON TOP OF AN EXISTING ROOFTOP DECK. Contractor's name, address & telephone: ELEVATED LANDSCAPE TECHNOLOGIES INC. 1-866-306-7773				
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: NELL SISLER Mailing address: AHN: AMY WIND Phone: (519) 861-6345 401 CUMBERLAND AVE PORTLAND, ME 04(0) Elel-4734				
Please submit all of the information out Failure to do so will result in the automa	lined in the Commercial Application Checklist. atic denial of your permit.			
	Il scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at ctions office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.			
	ed property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have			

In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at my reasonable hour to enforce	
Signature of applicant:	Date: AUG. 4 ^M 2006
PT. OF BUILDING INSAFOTIONs permit, you may not commence AN'	Y work until the permit is issued.
440 1 1 2000	1



170 U.S. Route One Falmouth, Maine 04105 Fel: 207.781,5242

Fax: 207,781,4245

Ms. Amy Winn Back Bay Towers 401 Cumberland Avenue Portland, ME 04101

File: 06331

July 28,2006

RE: BackBay Tower Plaza Landscaping

Dear Amy:

We have evaluated the load capacity of the Back Bay Tower plaza for your upcoming landscaping project. To do this, we first reviewed the existing building drawings, but loading information was not found on the available drawings. We then called Mr. Alan Johnson of Streamline Construction, who removed the original landscaping materials in order to install a water-proofing system over the structural slab.

Mr. Johnson told us he removed 1000 cubic yards of loam on the plaza surface, and removed a 5" concrete topping slab that sat on top of the original water-proofing membrane and structural slab. They installed a new water-proofing membrane (polyurethane base coat and epoxy top coat) on top of the structural slab, which is the present-day condition.

The plaza area is approximately 23,500 square feet. Our calculations determined that the removed loam and concrete topping slab accounted for approximately 175 pounds per square foot (psf) of load removed.

Based on our calculations, and these assumptions and information provided by others, we recommend that the new landscaping system be designed to not exceed 150 psf of total loading on the existing structural slab.

Please let us know if you have any questions or require additional information.

Sincerely,

James A. Moran III, PE PINKHAM & GREER









